TO: LIZ ROLANDO
FROM: SUZANNE STELMASEK
SUBJECT: 1/21/15 REGULAR OPEN MEETING AMENDMENTS
DATE: 2/11/2015
CC: C&C ASSISTANTS

Please make the following amendments to the 1/21/15 Regular Open Meeting transcript:

Page 6, line 1: Change "30" to "3" Page 9, line 15: Change first instance of "heat" to "gas" Page 9, line 19: insert "the" after "of" Page 12, line 16: insert "the" before "University" Page 29, line 18: replace "in" with "and" Page 35, line 7: replace \$35,371" with "\$35,371,000" Page 36, line 11: add "not" after "does" Page 38, line 15: replace "PVA" with "VBA" Page 38, line 16: replace "IP" with "QIP" Page 45, line 20: change "de" to "del" Page 46, line 11: change "applause" to "applaud" Page 48, line 15: change "We" to "we"